Voltage
LEDSION SHOEBOX AREA LUMINAIRE
LEDSION
Project Information
Type
Name
Product Description
Parking Lot, Road Ways, Square Parks, Outdoor Lighting Area Lights etc.

Add:3#GUANLAN OPTO INDUSTRIAL PARK,SHENZHEN,GUANGDONG,CHINA
Example: LS-ESB60SST3-40K-N-U-T-A
Ordering Information
Photometrics
Product Power Replacement Color Temperature Photocell Furnish Head connector
60W 2 module
90W 2 module
120W 2 module
150W 2 module
185W 2 module
240W 2 module
40K  4000K
50K  5000K
N  not photocel
Y yes photocell
T-Black
Z-Brown
C-Coffe
A: see below
B
C
Connector options
LS-ESB6SST3 A1
LS-ESB90SST3 A1
LS-ESB120SST3 A1
LS-ESB150HLT3 A1
LS-ESB185WAT3 A1
LS-ESB240WAT3 A1
100-150W MH/HPS
175-200W MH/HPS
200-250W MH/HPS
250-400W MH/HPS
400-450W MH/HPS
450-500W MH/HPS
LS-ESB300WAT3 A1 300W 2 module 500-600W MH/HPS
-/+180
-150
-120
-90